Infinite Step Variable Capacity Cooling and Heating
• Variable Frequency Drive (VFD) technology offers up
to 17.8 IPLV; highest efficiency rating on the market
for any single packaged vertical systems
• Soft Start feature slowly ramps up compressor speed
and prevents noisy distractions from sudden
compressor and fan turn on. Eliminates in-rush current
and spike voltage at compressor start to reduce

VARIABLE SPEED COOLING DATA
CERTIFIED PERFORMANCE DATA (AHRI 390)
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
COM4T Heat Pump Product Specification
Contact: AIRSYS North America                   Phone: (855) 874-5380    Page 5 of 16
Email: ASNsupport@air-sys.com                 Web: https://airsysnorthamerica.com        Rev 0.15 8/2019
PRELIMINARY
AIRFLOW RATINGS
 Outdoor Temperature
Model Capacity 50°F 40°F 30°F 20°F 10°F
CV36H2A
Max Speed 14kW / 47,900BTU 10.8kW / 37,000BTU 8.3kW / 28,400BTU 6.4kW / 21,800BTU 4.9kW / 16,600BTU
Min Speed 5.8kW / 19,800BTU 4.5kW / 15,300BTU 3.5kW / 11,800BTU 2.6kW / 9,000BTU 2kW / 6,900BTU
CV60H3A
Max Speed 22.4kW / 76,500BTU 17.4kW / 59,200BTU 13.3kW / 45,400BTU 10.2kW / 34,900BTU 7.8kW / 26,600BTU
Min Speed 9.3kW / 31,600BTU 7.2kW / 24,400BTU 5.5kW / 18,800BTU 4.2kW / 14,400BTU 3.2kW / 11,000BTU
CV36N3A
Max Speed 14kW / 47,900BTU 10.8kW / 37,000BTU 8.3kW / 28,400BTU 6.4kW / 21,800BTU 4.9kW / 16,600BTU
Min Speed 5.8kW / 19,800BTU 4.5kW / 15,300BTU 3.5kW / 11,800BTU 2.6kW / 9,000BTU 2kW / 6,900BTU
CV60N3A
Max Speed 20.8kW / 71,100BTU 16.1kW / 55,000BTU 12.4kW / 42,200BTU 9.5kW / 32,400BTU 7.2kW / 24,700BTU
Min Speed 8.6kW / 29,400BTU 6.7kW / 22,700BTU 5.1kW / 17,500BTU 3.9kW / 13,400BTU 3kW / 10,200BTU
• All Data given at 70°F indoor temperature.
• For high altitude installation, de-rate capacity by 1% for every 1,000ft above 1,000ft.
Model Low Speed Cool/Heat Low Speed w/ Curb
High Speed
Cool/Heat
High Speed w/ Curb
CV36H2A 37 36 40 39
CV60H3A 41 40 43 42
CV36N3A 40 N/A 43 N/A
CV60N3A 42 N/A 44 N/A
NOTE: Measured 5 ft. above floor, 10 ft. from HVAC. Standard airflow volume.
 CFM (Wet Coil/Dry Coil)
Model 0.0 in. wc. (0Pa) 0.1 in. wc. (25Pa) 0.2 in. wc. (50Pa) 0.3 in. wc. (75Pa)
CV36H2A 1005 / 1030 950 / 980 900 / 940 845 / 895
CV60H3A 1650 / 1680 1590 / 1620 1540 / 1580 1470 / 1520
CV36N3A 1050 / 1075 1000 / 1030 950 / 990 895 / 945
CV60N3A 1600 / 1630 1540 / 1570 1490 / 1530 1420 / 1480
INDOOR NOISE DATA
VARIABLE SPEED HEATING DATA
COM4T Heat Pump Product Specification
Contact: AIRSYS North America                   Phone: (855) 874-5380    Page 6 of 16
Email: ASNsupport@air-sys.com                 Web: https://airsysnorthamerica.com        Rev 0.15 8/2019
PRELIMINARY
Dehumidification Mode Capacity
Return
Temp.
(DB/WB)
Capacity
CV36H2A CV60H3A CV36N3A CV60N3A
Rated Dehum. Rated Dehum. Rated Dehum. Rated Dehum.
80/67°F
51% RH
Total Capacity
BTUH 35,200 36,800 55,500 57,500 35,000 36,000 54,000 56,000
kW 10.3 10.8 16.3 16.9 10.3 10.6 15.8 16.4
Sensible Capacity
BTUH 25,200 23,800 41,000 37,400 25,400 23,400 39,000 36,200
kW 7.4 7.0 12.0 11.0 7.4 6.9 11.4 10.6
Latent Capacity
BTUH 10,000 13,000 14,500 20,100 9,600 12,600 15,000 19,800
kW 2.9 3.8 4.2 5.9 2.8 3.7 4.4 5.8
Dehum. Capacity
lb/h 9.5 12.3 13.6 18.9 9.0 11.9 14.1 18.7
l/h 4.3 5.6 6.2 8.6 4.1 5.4 6.4 8.5
80/70°F
61% RH
Total Capacity
BTUH 39,000 41,000 61,000 62,000 38,600 40,500 60,000 60,500
kW 11.4 12.0 17.9 18.2 11.3 11.9 17.6 17.7
Sensible Capacity
BTUH 23,400 21,600 38,000 34,200 23,600 21,800 36,600 33,000